Induktive Sensoren
Détecteurs inductifs
Inductive sensors
Durchmesser Erfassungsbereich Einbau
Diamètre Domaine de détection Montage
Diameter Sensing range Mounting
ISO 9001:2000
C

dependent on their functioning. Terms of delivery and rights to change design reserved.
Typenspektrum / Types disponibles / Available types:
Artikelnummer Typenbezeichnung Anschluss Ausgang
Numéro d'article désignation raccordement sortie
Part number type reference connection output
320 020 100 DW-AD-509-M12 Kabel / câble / cable Spannung und Strom / tension et courant / voltage and current
320 020 101 DW-AS-509-M12 Stecker / connecteur / connector Spannung und Strom / tension et courant / voltage and current
320 020 110 DW-AD-509-M12-120 Kabel / câble / cable Spannung und Strom / tension et courant / voltage and current
320 020 111 DW-AS-509-M12-120 Stecker / connecteur / connector Spannung und Strom / tension et courant / voltage and current
Reduktionsfaktoren für Messplatte aus* / Coefficients de réduction pour cible en* / Correction factors for target of*:
Stahl FE 360  Kupfer  Aluminium  Messing  Edelstahl V2A
Acier FE 360 1,0 cuivre 0,20 aluminium 0,28 laiton 0,35 acier INOX V2A 0,47
Steel FE 360  copper  aluminum  brass  stainless steel V2A